Form Number

AMEND1690494-003

CON2744620

CON2670999

CON2745848

AMEND2188149-002

CON2690185

CON2729701

CON2706824

CON2653861

CON2633344

CON2507603

AMEND2100705-001

AMEND2452709-001

CON2693064

AMEND2452703-004

AMEND1590337-004

CON2748550

CON2589787

CON2804175

AMEND1632333-004

AMEND2532830-002

CON2659062

AMEND2279522-001

CON2802052

CON2794592

CON2792563

CON2715310

AMEND1696328-001

CON2802467

AMEND1562318-003

AMEND1562948-005

CON2437305

AMENDG614136-001

Contract Code

E17-04118-A03

E21-08044

E21-07703

A21-08051

E18-05439-A02

E21-07813-R05

R21-08005

A21-07926

R21-07659-R02

E21-07616

R21-07183

E18-04922-A01

R20-07051-A03

E21-07861

R20-07038-A03

E15-02448-A03

E21-08060

R20-07477

$21-08254

017-03310-A04

P14-07321-A01

E20-07675

R19-05929-A01

$21-08222

E21-08196

E21-08163

R21-07959-R04

E17-04204-A01

E21-08235

P20-02039-R03-A01

R17-02068-R03-A05

$20-06920

P20-01262-A01

Activation Date Category
2020-12-01
2020-12-01
2020-12-01
2020-12-01
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-03
2020-12-03
2020-12-03
2020-12-03
2020-12-04
2020-12-04
2020-12-08
2020-12-11
2020-12-14
2020-12-14
2020-12-16
2020-12-16
2020-12-17
2020-12-17
2020-12-18
2020-12-22
2020-12-28
2020-12-28
2020-12-28
2020-12-28
2020-12-28

2021-12-28

Category

Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Affiliation Agreement
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Affiliation Agreement
Revenue AR (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue AR (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue AR (R)
Research (S)

Other (O)

Patient Billing System (P)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Patient Billing System (P)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)

Patient Billing System (P)

Document Type

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Business Associate Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Business Associate Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Master Service Agreement

Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Other

Other

Manage Care Agreements

Master Service Agreement

Service Agreement

MOU

MOuU

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Property Acquisition

Manage Care Agreements

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Clinical Trial Agreement

Manage Care Agreements

Company Display Name

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Michelle DaCosta

Trice Imaging, Inc.

Michelle DaCosta

Locumtenens.com, LLC

New Innovations Inc.

El Paso County Hospital District

New Innovations Inc.

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District

El Paso County Hospital District

Clinically Speaking LLC

El Paso County Hospital District

Focal Point Radiology, PLLC

El Paso County Hospital District

Medistar

The Hospitals of Providence

Anesthesia Management Solutions AMS TEXAS, PLLC
The Meadows Mental Health Policy Institute For Texas
Texas Department of State Health Services
Humana

Doxy.Me LLC

El Paso County Clinical Services Inc

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
Workforce Solutions Borderplex Inc
Weatherby Locums Inc

The Hospitals of Providence

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
T-Realty Partners LLC

El Paso Health

El Paso Health

Liva Nova USA,Inc.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas - BCBS

Total Contract Amount
$50,000.00
$1,533,333.30
$6,000.00
$1,133,333.30
$-
$20,815.00
$100,000.00
$20,815.00
$1,460,000.00
$300,000.00
$4,400.00
$5,000.00
$532,532.50
$800,000.00
$52,161,742.59

$43,774,500.00

$688,750.00
$210,000.00
$58,968.00
$600,000.00
$138,750.00
$51,786,113.00
$-
$90,000.00
$2,475,000.00
$90,000.00
$50,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$3,500,000.00
$25,000.00
$4,000.00

$-



CON2823454

CON2530336

CON2452703

CON2795304

CON2790857

AMEND1602243-001

AMEND1669178-002

AMEND2510510-001

CON2557301

CON2593196

CON2794624

AMEND2412903-001

CON2788850

CON2816549

CON2794596

CON2712858

CON2816778

AMEND1716591-005

AMEND1632333-005

AMENDG614348-001

AMEND1558496-009

CON1558547

CON1664602

CON1671974

CON2344512

CON2472333

CON614337

CON614348

CON2674158

CON2688907

CON2714897

AMEND2816549-001

CON2691295

AMEND2349779-001

AMEND2233424-001

R21-08292

R20-07306

R20-07038

$21-08206

$21-08145

R17-02628-A01

E17-03970-R01-A01

R20-07212-A01

$20-07386

R20-07501

E21-08202

E20-06811-A01

$21-08125

E21-08288

E21-08200

E21-07931

R21-08290

E17-04390-R02-A05

017-03310-A05

R20-01376-A01

E16-01855-A09

E16-01861-R05

E17-03931

E17-03979

R19-06336

R20-07115

R20-01371

R20-01376

E20-07762

E20-07798

E21-07955

E21-08288-A01

E20-07827

E19-06416-A01

R19-05696-A02

2020-12-28

2020-12-29

2021-01-07

2021-01-12

2021-01-13

2021-01-14

2021-01-14

2021-01-19

2021-01-19

2021-01-22

2021-01-25

2021-01-26

2021-01-26

2021-01-26

2021-01-27

2021-01-28

2021-01-28

2021-02-01

2021-02-02

2021-02-03

2021-02-05

2021-02-15

2021-02-15

2021-02-15

2021-02-15

2021-02-15

2021-02-15

2021-02-15

2021-02-16

2021-02-16

2021-02-17

2021-02-18

2021-02-18

2021-02-19

2021-02-22

Revenue AR (R)

Revenue AR (R)

Revenue AR (R)
Research (S)
Research (S)
Revenue AR (R)
Expense (E)
Revenue A/R (R)
Research (S)
Revenue AR (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Research (S)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue AR (R)
Expense (E)
Other (O)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Revenue AR (R)
Revenue AR (R)
Revenue AR (R)
Revenue A/R (R)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)
Expense (E)

Revenue AR (R)

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)

Other

Master Service Agreement

Other

Other

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Clinical Trial Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)
Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Clinical Trial Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Other

Service Agreement

Other

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)
Property Acquisition

Property Acquisition

Other

Other

Other

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)
Professional Services Agreement (Expense)

Service Agreement

Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)

Service Agreement

Kiran Jeet Sidhu

East End Catering

El Paso County Hospital District

Foundation for Rural Services

The American Breast Cancer Foundation Inc.
Desert Imaging Services LP

El Paso County Hospital District

The Hospitals of Providence

Prolacta Bioscience Inc

The Hospitals of Providence

BKD LLP

Advanced Telemed Inc.

Emory University

Priyadarshini Loganathan

The Meadows Mental Health Policy Institute For Texas
Crysela Mirta Smith

Texas Health and Human Services Commission
Phreesia Inc

Texas Department of State Health Services
El Paso Snax Company

Halff Associates Inc.

800 N Mesa LP

Stewart Title El Paso

Stewart Title El Paso

Clear Channel Outdoor

Clear Channel Outdoor

Subway Real Estate Corporation

El Paso Snax Company

The Regents of the University Of New Mexico
Acute and Intensive Care Pediatrics of Oklahoma,PLLC
La Esperanza Inc.

Priyadarshini Loganathan

Casa Nissan INC

Jennifer Duran, CRNA PLLC

El Paso County Clinical Services Inc
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$533,881.00

52,161,742.59
5,000.00
5,000.00
260,000.00
407,675.76

1,214,375.00

207,502.00
15,000.00
980,000.00
87,050.00
729,248.00
125,000.00
400,000.00
299,262.07
320,044.81
261,425.00
5,000.00
895,250.00
1,051,757.00
175,000.00
249,088.00
4,320.00
12,000.00
150,000.00
2,500.00
12,500.00
12,500.00
9,999.00
736,614.84
4,150.00
950,000.00

18,305,432.23



CON2342362 R19-06325 2021-02-22 Revenue AR (R) Medical Director (Revenue) The Hospitals of Providence $ 59,040.00
AMEND2278739-001  E19-05909-R01-A01 2021-02-24 Expense (E) Professional Services Agreement(Hybrid) (Expense) Whitman Professional Services PC $ 1,075,000.00

CON2802840 R21-08237 2021-02-24 Revenue A/R (R) Professional Services Agreement (Revenue) El Paso Behavioral Health System $ 50,000.00



