Form Number	Contract Code	Activation Date Category	Category	Document Type	Company Display Name	Total Contract Amount
AMEND1690494-003	E17-04118-A03	2020-12-01	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	\$50,000.00
CON2744620	E21-08044	2020-12-01	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Michelle DaCosta	\$1,533,333.30
CON2670999	E21-07703	2020-12-01	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Trice Imaging, Inc.	\$6,000.00
CON2745848	A21-08051	2020-12-01	Affiliation Agreement	Business Associate Agreement	Michelle DaCosta	\$1,133,333.30
AMEND2188149-002	E18-05439-A02	2020-12-02	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Locumtenens.com, LLC	\$-
CON2690185	E21-07813-R05	2020-12-02	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	New Innovations Inc.	\$20,815.00
CON2729701	R21-08005	2020-12-02	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$100,000.00
CON2706824	A21-07926	2020-12-02	Affiliation Agreement	Business Associate Agreement	New Innovations Inc.	\$20,815.00
CON2653861	R21-07659-R02	2020-12-02	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$1,460,000.00
CON2633344	E21-07616	2020-12-02	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$300,000.00
CON2507603	R21-07183	2020-12-02	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$4,400.00
AMEND2100705-001	E18-04922-A01	2020-12-03	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Clinically Speaking LLC	\$5,000.00
AMEND2452709-001	R20-07051-A03	2020-12-03	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso County Hospital District	\$532,532.50
CON2693064	E21-07861	2020-12-03	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Focal Point Radiology, PLLC	\$800,000.00
AMEND2452703-004	R20-07038-A03	2020-12-03	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$52,161,742.59
AMEND1590337-004	E15-02448-A03	2020-12-04	Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	Medistar	\$43,774,500.00
CON2748550	E21-08060	2020-12-04	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	The Hospitals of Providence	
CON2589787	R20-07477	2020-12-08	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Anesthesia Management Solutions AMS TEXAS, PLLC	\$688,750.00
CON2804175	S21-08254	2020-12-11	Research (S)	Other	The Meadows Mental Health Policy Institute For Texas	\$210,000.00
AMEND1632333-004	O17-03310-A04	2020-12-14	Other (O)	Other	Texas Department of State Health Services	\$58,968.00
AMEND2532830-002	P14-07321-A01	2020-12-14	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	Humana	\$600,000.00
CON2659062	E20-07675	2020-12-16	Expense (E)	Master Service Agreement	Doxy.Me LLC	\$138,750.00
AMEND2279522-001	R19-05929-A01	2020-12-16	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Clinical Services Inc	\$51,786,113.00
CON2802052	S21-08222	2020-12-17	Research (S)	MOU	The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center	\$-
CON2794592	E21-08196	2020-12-17	Expense (E)	MOU	Workforce Solutions Borderplex Inc	\$90,000.00
CON2792563	E21-08163	2020-12-18	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Weatherby Locums Inc	\$2,475,000.00
CON2715310	R21-07959-R04	2020-12-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	The Hospitals of Providence	\$90,000.00
AMEND1696328-001	E17-04204-A01	2020-12-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	\$50,000.00
CON2802467	E21-08235	2020-12-28	Expense (E)	Property Acquisition	T-Realty Partners LLC	\$2,500,000.00
AMEND1562318-003	P20-02039-R03-A01	2020-12-28	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	El Paso Health	\$3,500,000.00
AMEND1562948-005	R17-02068-R03-A05	2020-12-28	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Health	\$25,000.00
CON2437305	S20-06920	2020-12-28	Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Liva Nova USA,Inc.	\$4,000.00
AMEND614136-001	P20-01262-A01	2021-12-28	Patient Billing System (P)	Manage Care Agreements	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas - BCBS	\$-

CON2823454	R21-08292	2020-12-28	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Kiran Jeet Sidhu	\$533,881.00
CON2530336	R20-07306	2020-12-29	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	East End Catering	
CON2452703	R20-07038	2021-01-07	Revenue A/R (R)	Master Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 52,161,742.59
CON2795304	S21-08206	2021-01-12	Research (S)	Other	Foundation for Rural Services	\$ 5,000.00
CON2790857	S21-08145	2021-01-13	Research (S)	Other	The American Breast Cancer Foundation Inc.	\$ 5,000.00
AMEND1602243-001	R17-02628-A01	2021-01-14	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	Desert Imaging Services LP	\$ 260,000.00
AMEND1669178-002	E17-03970-R01-A01	2021-01-14	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Hospital District	\$ 407,675.76
AMEND2510510-001	R20-07212-A01	2021-01-19	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 1,214,375.00
CON2557301	S20-07386	2021-01-19	Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Prolacta Bioscience Inc	\$ -
CON2593196	R20-07501	2021-01-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 207,502.00
CON2794624	E21-08202	2021-01-25	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	BKD LLP	\$ 15,000.00
AMEND2412903-001	E20-06811-A01	2021-01-26	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Advanced Telemed Inc.	\$ 980,000.00
CON2788850	S21-08125	2021-01-26	Research (S)	Clinical Trial Agreement	Emory University	\$ 87,050.00
CON2816549	E21-08288	2021-01-26	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Priyadarshini Loganathan	\$ 729,248.00
CON2794596	E21-08200	2021-01-27	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	The Meadows Mental Health Policy Institute For Texas	\$ 125,000.00
CON2712858	E21-07931	2021-01-28	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Crysela Mirta Smith	\$ 400,000.00
CON2816778	R21-08290	2021-01-28	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Texas Health and Human Services Commission	\$ 299,262.07
AMEND1716591-005	E17-04390-R02-A05	2021-02-01	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Phreesia Inc	\$ 320,044.81
AMEND1632333-005	O17-03310-A05	2021-02-02	Other (O)	Other	Texas Department of State Health Services	\$ 261,425.00
AMEND614348-001	R20-01376-A01	2021-02-03	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso Snax Company	\$ 5,000.00
AMEND1558496-009	E16-01855-A09	2021-02-05	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Halff Associates Inc.	\$ 895,250.00
CON1558547	E16-01861-R05	2021-02-15	Expense (E)	Lease of Space Agreement (Expense)	800 N Mesa LP	\$ 1,051,757.00
CON1664602	E17-03931	2021-02-15	Expense (E)	Property Acquisition	Stewart Title El Paso	\$ 175,000.00
CON1671974	E17-03979	2021-02-15	Expense (E)	Property Acquisition	Stewart Title El Paso	\$ 249,088.00
CON2344512	R19-06336	2021-02-15	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Clear Channel Outdoor	\$ 4,320.00
CON2472333	R20-07115	2021-02-15	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Clear Channel Outdoor	\$ 12,000.00
CON614337	R20-01371	2021-02-15	Revenue A/R (R)	Other	Subway Real Estate Corporation	\$ 150,000.00
CON614348	R20-01376	2021-02-15	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso Snax Company	\$ 2,500.00
CON2674158	E20-07762	2021-02-16	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	The Regents of the University Of New Mexico	\$ 12,500.00
CON2688907	E20-07798	2021-02-16	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Acute and Intensive Care Pediatrics of Oklahoma,PLLC	\$ 12,500.00
CON2714897	E21-07955	2021-02-17	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	La Esperanza Inc.	\$ 9,999.00
AMEND2816549-001	E21-08288-A01	2021-02-18	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement (Expense)	Priyadarshini Loganathan	\$ 736,614.84
CON2691295	E20-07827	2021-02-18	Expense (E)	Service Agreement	Casa Nissan INC	\$ 4,150.00
AMEND2349779-001	E19-06416-A01	2021-02-19	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement Hybrid (Expense)	Jennifer Duran, CRNA PLLC	\$ 950,000.00
AMEND2233424-001	R19-05696-A02	2021-02-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Service Agreement	El Paso County Clinical Services Inc	\$ 18,305,432.23

CON2342362	R19-06325	2021-02-22	Revenue A/R (R)	Medical Director (Revenue)	The Hospitals of Providence	\$ 59,040.00
AMEND2278739-001	E19-05909-R01-A01	2021-02-24	Expense (E)	Professional Services Agreement(Hybrid) (Expense)	Whitman Professional Services PC	\$ 1,075,000.00
CON2802840	R21-08237	2021-02-24	Revenue A/R (R)	Professional Services Agreement (Revenue)	El Paso Behavioral Health System	\$ 50,000.00